
DAX

CLASS CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 143,80 131,70 137,95 147,65 561,10

2 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 134,85 118,95 126,20 143,05 523,05

3 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 135,50 121,60 121,45 140,35 518,90

4 VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 137,45 118,70 124,30 137,40 517,85

5 ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 140,30 119,15 118,90 139,25 517,60

6 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 134,55 116,45 118,75 139,05 508,80

7 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 130,25 114,45 110,70 133,25 488,65

8 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 121,05 111,95 111,75 129,25 474,00

9 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 119,15 114,50 105,75 127,15 466,55

10 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 117,55 113,15 101,25 130,00 461,95

11 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 113,25 109,40 107,10 118,90 448,65

12 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 119,60 108,20 106,90 110,50 445,20

13 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 113,05 111,35 97,95 122,05 444,40

14 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 110,65 108,10 104,40 120,15 443,30

15 CDG ST SEVER 1 110,80 108,20 93,25 121,60 433,85

16 CDG ST SEVER 2 107,15 108,15 100,10 111,30 426,70
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DAX

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUTB. ASY.POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 ARDRINO Sarah JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,30 19,20 19,75 19,90 78,15

2 ELDUAYEN Liza JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,10 19,05 18,30 19,70 76,15

3 LAGREOU Louane JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,30 18,25 18,40 19,75 75,70

4 GIOVANNANGELI Julia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 17,90 18,85 17,25 19,40 73,40

5 DURAND Blandine JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,40 16,40 17,40 19,65 72,85

6 MAUGER Chloé JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,70 16,40 18,20 19,50 72,80

7 DESTREE Valentine JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,10 15,30 17,85 19,90 72,15

8 BOP Ilona VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,65 16,80 18,05 18,35 71,85

9 VINET Mathilde UG ST PAUL LES DAX 19,50 15,90 16,75 19,60 71,75

10 SAVARY Amandine UG ST PAUL LES DAX 18,15 16,00 18,50 19,05 71,70

11 PERRET Cassy ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,85 15,65 18,20 18,70 71,40

12 BOUGON Julie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,65 15,75 18,05 18,90 71,35

13 JOUVE Cassandre ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 17,65 15,85 17,70 19,35 70,55

14 DUARTE RAMIREZ América ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 17,80 15,20 18,10 19,35 70,45

15 LOTIER Leyla VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 19,15 15,95 16,10 18,95 70,15

16 LAFOURCADE Manon JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,90 16,30 15,85 18,90 69,95

17 GUIBERT LEAKPA Shadé VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,85 15,20 17,10 18,20 69,35

18 GAUBERT Livia VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,55 15,65 16,85 18,10 69,15

19 ROUSSELOT Lupina ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,70 15,40 15,80 18,85 68,75

20 FERREIRO FERRO Shana ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,30 15,95 16,35 18,05 68,65

21 BOURGUET Alicia UG ST PAUL LES DAX 18,20 15,10 16,10 19,05 68,45

22 VALENTE Clara ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 17,85 15,60 16,40 18,40 68,25

23 MOULIA-PUYO Lilou ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 17,05 15,20 16,50 19,45 68,20

24 BERGERS Charline VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 17,60 15,05 16,75 18,70 68,10

25 ROSSIN Kheyla ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,70 15,60 15,25 18,45 68,00

26 DUPONT Pauline ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,15 15,45 15,40 18,85 67,85

27 REBEROL Enora JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,60 16,10 13,65 19,25 67,60

28 PONCET Léa ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,35 15,85 14,35 18,00 67,55

29 LADOUCETTE Nina ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 17,20 15,65 15,40 19,15 67,40

30 MESPLEDE Flavie ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,95 15,70 16,35 18,35 67,35

31 DA CUNHA Shanon ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,85 15,10 15,10 18,25 67,30

32 EL BAKOURI Anaïs JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,45 15,25 14,75 18,75 67,20

32 FAUTHOUX Zaoé ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,50 15,40 15,10 18,20 67,20

34 COCQUET Lisa ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,80 15,75 14,05 18,45 67,05

35 SIAUVE Laura ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,75 15,00 15,95 19,20 66,90

36 FERRE Chloé ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,70 15,00 15,95 18,00 66,65

37 CALIOT Claire ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 17,70 15,35 15,15 18,45 66,65

38 GAUTIER Emie UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,65 15,00 15,05 18,80 66,50

39 CEREDE MICHOT Emma ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,20 15,35 14,55 18,15 66,25

40 PEAN Zoé JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,30 14,20 16,10 18,60 66,20

41 DUCASSE Zoé ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 17,50 14,90 16,50 17,25 66,15

42 PLANTE Célia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,85 15,40 14,95 18,80 66,00

43 AUZEMERY Emma UG ST PAUL LES DAX 18,00 14,30 16,05 17,35 65,70
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44 MAGI Léa ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 17,60 14,90 14,65 18,50 65,65

45 TCHA Shany ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,50 14,95 15,10 18,00 65,55

46 WENDERBECQ Zoé ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,65 15,45 15,30 18,10 65,50

47 BARRUCAND Fleur ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,20 15,00 14,70 17,50 65,40

48 MUSSATO Mai Li ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,10 15,45 14,30 18,15 65,00

49 PLANQUES Emeline ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,15 15,00 14,65 18,10 64,90

50 TAUZIA Lucile ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 17,65 15,60 13,25 18,30 64,80

50 LOTIER Axelle VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 17,50 15,00 15,05 17,25 64,80

52 DEGERT Clémence ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,05 14,85 14,05 17,70 64,65

53 SALLE CANNE Alice ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,15 14,60 15,60 17,10 64,45

54 DUPEYRON Eléa ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 17,30 15,40 14,30 17,30 64,30

55 BLEE Aiyana ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 16,85 15,20 14,20 17,90 64,15

56 BRETTES DERAMAIXLinon ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 15,10 14,90 15,80 18,15 63,95

57 EL BAKOURI Ouihiba JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,00 15,65 14,60 16,35 63,60

58 LAFERRERE Candice ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,90 15,50 13,25 18,70 63,35

59 VERMOT Clara JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,15 14,70 14,75 16,65 63,25

60 MOUGEL Léa UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,40 15,05 13,25 18,20 62,90

61 BURGIO Louna VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 17,15 14,90 13,25 17,45 62,75

62 FARTHOUAT Hanaé VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,45 15,25 14,60 17,00 62,30

63 SOULARD Clarisse JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,35 14,20 14,25 18,40 62,20

64 RIBOU Lily VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 15,75 15,05 14,40 16,95 62,15

65 DILLER Loren VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,25 15,45 13,95 17,45 62,10

66 DABADIE Estelle VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 15,50 14,85 14,05 17,65 62,05

67 PERROT CLEMENT Julia ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,05 15,25 12,35 17,10 61,75

68 MASSON Maya ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 17,20 15,25 15,70 13,55 61,70

69 WILMET Rosalie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,90 14,45 13,80 16,95 61,10

70 LESCA DE BENEDICTISLoise ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 16,20 14,80 11,55 17,90 60,45

71 LAIGRE Yelena ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,90 14,80 13,35 17,30 60,35

72 HINCAPIE-DIAZ Kaylie ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,80 15,35 13,10 17,10 60,35

73 RICHARD Eléana VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,15 14,80 11,25 16,80 60,00

74 BARBE Melissa VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,85 14,40 14,65 16,05 59,95

75 SABATIER Elea ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 17,50 14,30 14,25 13,75 59,80

76 BOS Louana ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,50 14,20 12,50 16,50 59,70

77 PEREIRA DAS NEVESEva JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,00 14,40 14,00 16,20 59,60

78 LUQUET Laura UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,65 14,00 13,05 15,85 59,55

79 LAPASSADE Inès VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,25 14,95 13,00 16,30 59,50

80 LANGEVIN Anaëlle ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,65 14,70 13,55 16,50 59,40

81 GAMELLA Margot VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,75 13,45 14,55 16,65 59,40

82 RONDEL Sylia CDG ST SEVER 1 17,15 14,35 11,80 16,00 59,30

82 BAGIEU Lisa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,15 14,25 14,20 15,70 59,30

84 PERREIRA MELENDEZMariana ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 15,30 14,30 12,70 16,85 59,15

84 BARBIERI Eva VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,50 14,90 13,10 16,65 59,15

86 BAREY Charline ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,05 15,10 13,55 15,40 59,10

87 PINARD Jade ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,60 13,80 12,60 16,00 59,00

87 GAUTHIER Elicia JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,80 14,40 13,65 16,15 59,00

89 CASTAINGS Orane ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,25 13,80 13,45 16,45 58,95

89 LAMAISON Charlotte ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,35 14,35 13,55 15,70 58,95

91 GENTY Mae ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 13,40 15,10 12,10 18,30 58,90

92 DESPOUYS—DUTOYALinda CDG ST SEVER 1 14,30 14,10 14,65 15,85 58,90

92 POYMEDOU Eléa VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,00 14,50 14,50 15,90 58,90

94 POLLET DARBOUREEloïse JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,25 14,50 13,50 16,60 58,85

95 SOUPET Ines ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,00 14,75 12,15 16,65 58,55

96 BUGAJ Xana JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,90 14,10 14,10 15,35 58,45

97 DESPAGNET Luce VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,55 14,50 13,35 16,00 58,40

98 PASSAGNE Capucine ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,20 14,60 12,75 16,75 58,30

99 BATTAGLINO Rose VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 16,65 14,30 11,40 15,90 58,25

100 GUIDDIR Jesna ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 14,90 13,95 12,40 16,80 58,05

101 BELKHIR Nawel UG ST PAUL LES DAX 15,10 15,10 11,60 16,20 58,00

101 BOUGUE Alice VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,00 13,90 13,00 15,10 58,00

LE

04/03/2018

1er TOUR DEPARTEMENTAL POUSSINES 2018 results.xls - 

INDI POUSSINES

PAGE

2/3        



103 MONALES Selena VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,70 14,65 12,20 16,40 57,95

104 DUFOURCQ Camille ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,80 14,25 13,35 15,50 57,90

105 BOULUD Olympe CDG ST SEVER 1 14,70 13,50 11,85 17,65 57,70

106 HEBRARD COUDERCAinhoa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,10 13,90 14,50 14,85 57,35

107 BRETHES Maelle VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,65 14,40 13,25 15,05 57,35

108 CALLERI Elsa VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,80 13,90 12,35 16,15 57,20

109 FERNANDES Lola JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,60 14,00 14,00 15,45 57,05

110 LABAT Lou ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,15 13,80 12,05 15,85 56,85

110 LEFEBVRE Chloé VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,85 13,30 14,10 14,60 56,85

112 DESPOUYS—DUTOYADiane CDG ST SEVER 2 13,60 14,60 13,20 15,45 56,85

113 BARATCHAR Amaya JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,30 13,65 13,65 15,15 56,75

114 CAZEAUX Alisée ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,40 13,50 12,95 15,90 56,75

115 NAUD Maureen JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,00 14,25 13,75 15,70 56,70

116 GRONDIN Enola ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,80 14,25 13,20 12,40 56,65

117 CARNEIRO Shanon ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,80 13,95 13,75 14,05 56,55

118 ZARZUELO Alicia UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,40 14,25 11,85 17,00 56,50

119 CHAVAROCHE Lyse CDG ST SEVER 2 14,80 14,10 11,60 15,95 56,45

120 SALAMAGNOU Gaetane ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,20 12,00 13,50 15,60 56,30

121 DEYRIS Juline ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,60 13,75 14,30 13,35 56,00

122 MARCIANO Lilou VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,35 13,55 12,80 15,15 55,85

123 DABADIE Amaia VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,20 10,80 13,10 16,55 55,65

124 CHEVALIER Noélia JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,20 14,45 13,50 13,45 55,60

125 DOURDANT Emma ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,80 13,05 11,60 15,95 55,40

126 MALLET Lalie CDG ST SEVER 1 13,15 14,00 11,70 16,50 55,35

127 BARRUECO Lauriane ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,80 11,20 13,25 16,05 55,30

128 VERON Laura VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 13,60 14,00 13,40 14,10 55,10

129 TREVISAN Mathilde VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 13,65 13,85 13,40 14,00 54,90

130 LAULHE Océane VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 13,15 14,40 12,65 14,65 54,85

131 BURAUD Lydwine CDG ST SEVER 2 14,00 14,45 12,35 14,00 54,80

131 NAUD Loann JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12,20 14,10 12,80 15,70 54,80

133 LIBES Charline ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,35 13,90 14,55 10,90 54,70

134 FIAT Lise CDG ST SEVER 2 14,00 13,75 13,05 13,80 54,60

135 BIZIERE Coline CDG ST SEVER 2 13,75 13,80 12,70 14,30 54,55

136 HANSKENS Loïse CDG ST SEVER 2 14,00 13,95 12,85 13,60 54,40

137 BRETHOUS Julia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,35 14,10 12,65 12,15 54,25

138 SPRUNCK Marion CDG ST SEVER 1 13,25 14,25 11,25 15,15 53,90

139 NUNEZ OLIVIEROS Agathe ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,55 14,10 9,60 15,55 53,80

140 SALABARAAS Mélina VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 12,60 12,95 13,25 14,75 53,55

141 DUPOUY Camille VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,40 13,50 9,10 16,50 53,50

142 LAGUEYRIE Carla ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,65 13,50 12,90 12,00 53,05

143 FRADET Laly JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 12,70 13,80 12,25 14,00 52,75

144 SOUTO Alice UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,40 13,65 10,90 13,65 52,60

145 BILLEPINTE Lily-Rose CDG ST SEVER 1 14,15 13,50 11,05 13,85 52,55

146 MARTIN Mélina CDG ST SEVER 2 12,70 13,50 12,15 14,20 52,55

147 NAVARRE Margaux JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,90 9,60 13,50 15,30 52,30

148 DUVIGNAU Océane VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 13,70 13,35 11,60 13,30 51,95

149 MEDIONI Elicia CDG ST SEVER 1 13,65 13,85 10,95 13,35 51,80

150 PETITFILS Julie CDG ST SEVER 1 13,60 14,15 8,45 15,15 51,35

151 FOURCADE Oriana CDG ST SEVER 2 12,80 12,85 12,75 12,95 51,35

152 LORRE Julie CDG ST SEVER 2 13,00 13,30 12,05 12,90 51,25

153 GOYVAERTS Lyly CDG ST SEVER 2 12,70 13,35 13,20 11,95 51,20

154 LAPOSTE LUCAS Juliette JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,90 12,50 8,55 14,90 50,85

155 MALHERBES Ines CDG ST SEVER 1 13,00 13,30 7,45 15,30 49,05

156 LABORDE Elodie ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 14,55 0,00 13,25 17,00 44,80
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 SAVARY Amandine 2010 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 18,15 16,00 18,50 19,05 71,70

2 REBEROL Enora 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,60 16,10 13,65 19,25 67,60

3 PEAN Zoé 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,30 14,20 16,10 18,60 66,20

4 MUSSATO Mai Li 2010 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,10 15,45 14,30 18,15 65,00

5 LOTIER Axelle 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 17,50 15,00 15,05 17,25 64,80

6 SALLE CANNE Alice 2010 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,15 14,60 15,60 17,10 64,45

7 EL BAKOURI Ouihiba 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,00 15,65 14,60 16,35 63,60

8 LAFERRERE Candice 2010 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,90 15,50 13,25 18,70 63,35

9 VERMOT Clara 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,15 14,70 14,75 16,65 63,25

10 SOULARD Clarisse 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,35 14,20 14,25 18,40 62,20

11 RIBOU Lily 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 15,75 15,05 14,40 16,95 62,15

12 DILLER Loren 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,25 15,45 13,95 17,45 62,10

13 RICHARD Eléana 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,15 14,80 11,25 16,80 60,00

14 BARBE Melissa 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,85 14,40 14,65 16,05 59,95

15 SABATIER Elea 2011 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 17,50 14,30 14,25 13,75 59,80

16 BOS Louana 2010 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,50 14,20 12,50 16,50 59,70

17 LUQUET Laura 2010 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,65 14,00 13,05 15,85 59,55

18 LAPASSADE Inès 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,25 14,95 13,00 16,30 59,50

19 GAMELLA Margot 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,75 13,45 14,55 16,65 59,40

20 BAGIEU Lisa 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,15 14,25 14,20 15,70 59,30

21 BARBIERI Eva 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,50 14,90 13,10 16,65 59,15

22 GAUTHIER Elicia 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,80 14,40 13,65 16,15 59,00

23 LAMAISON Charlotte 2010 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,35 14,35 13,55 15,70 58,95

24 POYMEDOU Eléa 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,00 14,50 14,50 15,90 58,90

25 POLLET DARBOUREEloïse 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,25 14,50 13,50 16,60 58,85

26 SOUPET Ines 2011 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,00 14,75 12,15 16,65 58,55

27 BUGAJ Xana 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,90 14,10 14,10 15,35 58,45

28 DESPAGNET Luce 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,55 14,50 13,35 16,00 58,40

29 GUIDDIR Jesna 2010 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 14,90 13,95 12,40 16,80 58,05

30 DUFOURCQ Camille 2011 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,80 14,25 13,35 15,50 57,90

31 HEBRARD COUDERCAinhoa 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,10 13,90 14,50 14,85 57,35

32 BRETHES Maelle 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,65 14,40 13,25 15,05 57,35

33 CALLERI Elsa 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,80 13,90 12,35 16,15 57,20

34 FERNANDES Lola 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,60 14,00 14,00 15,45 57,05

35 LEFEBVRE Chloé 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,85 13,30 14,10 14,60 56,85

36 DESPOUYS—DUTOYADiane 2011 CDG ST SEVER 2 13,60 14,60 13,20 15,45 56,85

37 BARATCHAR Amaya 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,30 13,65 13,65 15,15 56,75
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38 CAZEAUX Alisée 2010 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,40 13,50 12,95 15,90 56,75

39 GRONDIN Enola 2010 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,80 14,25 13,20 12,40 56,65

40 ZARZUELO Alicia 2010 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,40 14,25 11,85 17,00 56,50

41 CHAVAROCHE Lyse 2010 CDG ST SEVER 2 14,80 14,10 11,60 15,95 56,45

42 SALAMAGNOU Gaetane 2010 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,20 12,00 13,50 15,60 56,30

43 DEYRIS Juline 2010 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,60 13,75 14,30 13,35 56,00

44 MARCIANO Lilou 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,35 13,55 12,80 15,15 55,85

45 CHEVALIER Noélia 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,20 14,45 13,50 13,45 55,60

46 LAULHE Océane 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 13,15 14,40 12,65 14,65 54,85

47 FIAT Lise 2010 CDG ST SEVER 2 14,00 13,75 13,05 13,80 54,60

48 NUNEZ OLIVIEROS Agathe 2010 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 214,55 14,10 9,60 15,55 53,80

49 SALABARAAS Mélina 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 12,60 12,95 13,25 14,75 53,55

50 DUPOUY Camille 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,40 13,50 9,10 16,50 53,50

51 FRADET Laly 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 12,70 13,80 12,25 14,00 52,75

52 SOUTO Alice 2010 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,40 13,65 10,90 13,65 52,60

53 DUVIGNAU Océane 2010 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 13,70 13,35 11,60 13,30 51,95

54 FOURCADE Oriana 2011 CDG ST SEVER 2 12,80 12,85 12,75 12,95 51,35

55 LORRE Julie 2010 CDG ST SEVER 2 13,00 13,30 12,05 12,90 51,25

56 LAPOSTE LUCAS Juliette 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,90 12,50 8,55 14,90 50,85
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